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WHAT’S INCLUDED
Case, glass back with hardware, sliding door with hardware, lock and keys (if 
specified), rod (if necessary), double face tape.

WHAT’S EXCLUDED
Fascia add-ons, see Storage Accessories section.

NOTES
Handedness Left (L) or Right (R) must be specified if Style Shared (D) or Aperture (Y) 
are selected.

Styles Shared (D) and Aperture (Y) are only available in widths 42" - 72".

H T S H G K
Glass Back Hutch Stacker with 
Sliding Door Overhead

Style  
 

S Single

D Shared

Y Aperture

Height  
 

45

Width  
 

30, 36, 42, 48, 
54, 60, 66, 72

Handedness  
 

N  Not 
Applicable

L Left

R Right

Case & 
Secondary 

Finish
Source Laminate

Flintwood

Veneer

Door Finish 
 
 

Source Laminate 

Flintwood 

Veneer

Glass

Frosted Glass

Back-Painted Glass

Hutch Glass 
Finish  

CL Clear Glass

FT  Frosted 
Glass

Handle Finish  
 

Foundation

Mica

Key  
 

N No Key

K Key Alike

R  Key Random

PRODUCT OPTIONS

SAMPLE ORDER CODE

HTSHGK D 45 48 R FT 60 NZA ZA ZA

Single Shared Aperture

DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   WITH CLEAR GLASS HUTCH (CL)
   SINGLE (S)
   SOURCE LAMINATE

    Case,  Case,  Case,  Case,  
   Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & 
   Secondary &  Flintwood  Clear Glass Frosted Glass  Glass BP  
 H W Front Front Front Front Front
 45 / 1143 30 / 762 1773 1871 1773 1877 2074
 45 / 1143 36 / 914 1870 1976 1862 1971 2179
 45 / 1143 42 / 1066 2106 2219 2086 2205 2424
 45 / 1143 48 / 1219 2231 2349 2201 2322 2558
 45 / 1143 54 / 1372 2378 2501 2338 2466 2712
 45 / 1143 60 / 1524 2532 2662 2478 2614 2875
 45 / 1143 66 / 1676 2705 2847 2619 2762 3034
 45 / 1143 72 / 1829 2832 2976 2748 2889 3162

Pricing is continued on the following page.
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H T S H G K
Glass Back Hutch Stacker with 

Sliding Door Overhead (Continued)

DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   WITH CLEAR GLASS HUTCH (CL) (Continued)
   SINGLE (S) (Continued)
   FLINTWOOD VENEER

    Case, Case, Case,  Case,  Case, Case, 
   Case, Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & 
   Secondary & Clear Glass Frosted Glass  Glass BP Secondary & Clear Glass Frosted Glass Glass BP 
   Front Front Front Front Front Front Front Front
 45 / 1143 30 / 762 4269 4171 4277 4470 4484 4363 4468 4664
 45 / 1143 36 / 914 4526 4413 4522 4730 4754 4615 4725 4934
 45 / 1143 42 / 1066 4901 4770 4887 5108 5146 4989 5108 5330
 45 / 1143 48 / 1219 5275 5129 5250 5485 5542 5365 5489 5724
 45 / 1143 54 / 1372 5652 5487 5617 5861 5936 5745 5875 6118
 45 / 1143 60 / 1524 6029 5846 5980 6240 6331 6118 6253 6515
 45 / 1143 66 / 1676 6430 6207 6347 6618 6755 6494 6636 6907
 45 / 1143 72 / 1829 6779 6553 6695 6966 7117 6859 7003 7274

   SHARED (D)
   SOURCE LAMINATE

    Case,  Case,  Case,  Case,  
   Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & 
   Secondary &  Flintwood  Clear Glass Frosted Glass  Glass BP  
   Front Front Front Front Front
 45 / 1143 42 / 1066 1989 2104 1948 2050 2250
 45 / 1143 48 / 1219 2095 2210 2057 2157 2355
 45 / 1143 54 / 1372 2220 2335 2182 2284 2480
 45 / 1143 60 / 1524 2382 2508 2330 2449 2672
 45 / 1143 66 / 1676 2547 2680 2478 2616 2862
 45 / 1143 72 / 1829 2706 2848 2620 2777 3066

   FLINTWOOD VENEER

    Case, Case, Case,  Case, Case, Case, 
   Case, Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & 
   Secondary & Clear Glass Frosted Glass Glass BP Secondary & Clear Glass Frosted Glass Glass BP 
 H W Front Front Front Front Front Front Front Front
 45 / 1143 42 / 1066 5406 5248 5351 5549 5677 5493 5598 5796
 45 / 1143 48 / 1219 5701 5546 5647 5843 5986 5808 5906 6104
 45 / 1143 54 / 1372 5994 5840 5942 6139 6295 6116 6216 6416
 45 / 1143 60 / 1524 6328 6150 6269 6491 6644 6441 6558 6781
 45 / 1143 66 / 1676 6661 6458 6598 6843 6994 6763 6901 7147
 45 / 1143 72 / 1829 6996 6769 6928 7216 7347 7088 7244 7533

Pricing is continued on the following page.
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H T S H G K
Glass Back Hutch Stacker with 
Sliding Door Overhead (Continued)

DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   WITH CLEAR GLASS HUTCH (CL) (Continued)
   APERTURE (Y)
   SOURCE LAMINATE

    Case,  Case,  Case,  Case,  
   Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & 
   Secondary &  Flintwood  Clear Glass Frosted Glass  Glass BP  
 H W Front Front Front Front Front
 45 / 1143 42 / 1066 2132 2245 2087 2192 2389
 45 / 1143 48 / 1219 2212 2328 2176 2272 2471
 45 / 1143 54 / 1372 2317 2433 2282 2380 2579
 45 / 1143 60 / 1524 2461 2585 2408 2525 2748
 45 / 1143 66 / 1676 2602 2735 2536 2672 2920
 45 / 1143 72 / 1829 2826 2968 2741 2898 3187

   FLINTWOOD VENEER

    Case, Case, Case,  Case,  Case, Case, 
   Case, Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & 
   Secondary & Clear Glass Frosted Glass  Glass BP Secondary & Clear Glass Frosted Glass Glass BP 
   Front Front Front Front Front Front Front Front
 45 / 1143 42 / 1066 5309 5152 5256 5454 5574 5392 5496 5694
 45 / 1143 48 / 1219 5624 5469 5569 5765 5904 5725 5825 6021
 45 / 1143 54 / 1372 5936 5782 5883 6081 6232 6055 6155 6351
 45 / 1143 60 / 1524 6290 6111 6230 6451 6602 6398 6518 6739
 45 / 1143 66 / 1676 6641 6440 6576 6823 6973 6741 6878 7125
 45 / 1143 72 / 1829 6996 6769 6928 7216 7347 7088 7244 7533

   WITH FROST GLASS BACK (FT)
   SINGLE (S)
   SOURCE LAMINATE

    Case,  Case,  Case,  Case,  
   Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & 
   Secondary &  Flintwood  Clear Glass Frosted Glass  Glass BP  
   Front Front Front Front Front
 45 / 1143 30 / 762 2061 2160 2061 2166 2363
 45 / 1143 36 / 914 2172 2277 2163 2272 2480
 45 / 1143 42 / 1066 2456 2569 2437 2555 2774
 45 / 1143 48 / 1219 2629 2747 2599 2720 2955
 45 / 1143 54 / 1372 2824 2947 2785 2912 3158
 45 / 1143 60 / 1524 3027 3156 2973 3109 3368
 45 / 1143 66 / 1676 3247 3389 3162 3304 3576
 45 / 1143 72 / 1829 3426 3569 3341 3482 3754

   FLINTWOOD VENEER

    Case, Case, Case,  Case,  Case, Case, 
   Case, Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & 
   Secondary & Clear Glass Frosted Glass  Glass BP Secondary & Clear Glass Frosted Glass Glass BP 
   Front Front Front Front Front Front Front Front
 45 / 1143 30 / 762 4557 4458 4564 4759 4773 4651 4756 4952
 45 / 1143 36 / 914 4827 4714 4823 5031 5056 4917 5027 5236
 45 / 1143 42 / 1066 5251 5121 5238 5459 5497 5340 5459 5680
 45 / 1143 48 / 1219 5673 5526 5648 5883 5939 5763 5886 6122
 45 / 1143 54 / 1372 6099 5934 6063 6307 6382 6190 6320 6563
 45 / 1143 60 / 1524 6524 6341 6475 6735 6825 6612 6747 7008
 45 / 1143 66 / 1676 6973 6749 6890 7161 7297 7036 7178 7450
 45 / 1143 72 / 1829 7373 7146 7289 7560 7710 7452 7595 7866

Pricing is continued on the following page.



449upStage price & application guide – January 27, 2025

P R I C E  &  P R O D U C T  G U I D EA P P L I C A T I O N  G U I D EI N D E XW H A T  I S  U P S T A G E

H T S H G K
Glass Back Hutch Stacker with 

Sliding Door Overhead (Continued)

DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   WITH CLEAR GLASS HUTCH (CL) (Continued)
   SHARED (D)
   SOURCE LAMINATE

    Case,  Case,  Case,  Case,  
   Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & 
   Secondary &  Flintwood  Clear Glass Frosted Glass  Glass BP  
 H W Front Front Front Front Front
 45 / 1143 42 / 1066 2340 2455 2298 2401 2601
 45 / 1143 48 / 1219 2493 2608 2455 2555 2752
 45 / 1143 54 / 1372 2666 2780 2628 2729 2926
 45 / 1143 60 / 1524 2877 3003 2825 2943 3166
 45 / 1143 66 / 1676 3089 3222 3020 3159 3405
 45 / 1143 72 / 1829 3299 3441 3214 3369 3659

   FLINTWOOD VENEER

    Case, Case, Case,  Case, Case, Case, 
   Case, Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & 
   Secondary & Clear Glass Frosted Glass  Glass BP  Secondary & Clear Glass Frosted Glass Glass BP 
   Front Front Front Front Front Front Front Front
 45 / 1143 42 / 1066 5756 5598 5702 5899 6027 5844 5949 6147
 45 / 1143 48 / 1219 6099 5944 6044 6240 6383 6206 6304 6502
 45 / 1143 54 / 1372 6440 6287 6388 6585 6741 6561 6662 6862
 45 / 1143 60 / 1524 6822 6644 6764 6984 7139 6935 7052 7275
 45 / 1143 66 / 1676 7203 7001 7140 7385 7536 7305 7443 7690
 45 / 1143 72 / 1829 7588 7361 7520 7809 7940 7681 7836 8126

   WITH FROST GLASS BACK (FT) (Continued)
   APERTURE (Y)
   SOURCE LAMINATE

    Case,  Case,  Case,  Case,  
   Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & 
   Secondary &  Flintwood  Clear Glass Frosted Glass  Glass BP  
   Front Front Front Front Front
 45 / 1143 42 / 1066 2607 2720 2562 2667 2863
 45 / 1143 48 / 1219 2866 2983 2830 2926 3125
 45 / 1143 54 / 1372 3093 3209 3058 3156 3355
 45 / 1143 60 / 1524 3359 3483 3306 3422 3646
 45 / 1143 66 / 1676 3623 3756 3556 3693 3940
 45 / 1143 72 / 1829 4502 4643 4416 4573 4861

   FLINTWOOD VENEER

    Case, Case, Case,  Case, Case, Case, 
   Case, Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & 
   Secondary & Clear Glass Frosted Glass  Glass BP  Secondary & Clear Glass Frosted Glass Glass BP 
   Front Front Front Front Front Front Front Front
 45 / 1143 42 / 1066 5784 5627 5731 5929 6049 5867 5971 6169
 45 / 1143 48 / 1219 6278 6124 6224 6420 6558 6379 6479 6676
 45 / 1143 54 / 1372 6712 6558 6659 6857 7008 6831 6931 7128
 45 / 1143 60 / 1524 7188 7010 7128 7350 7501 7297 7415 7637
 45 / 1143 66 / 1676 7662 7460 7596 7843 7993 7761 7900 8146
 45 / 1143 72 / 1829 8670 8444 8603 8891 9023 8763 8919 9208




